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Mark Kap
Joseph Davies
Debi Young
Kris Darroch
Anthony Brownless
Ricky Patel
David Smee
Andy Mcgregor
Michael Flannery
Christopher Lawton
Daniel Umile
Jordon Crabtree
Christopher Lawton
lain Fleming
Luke Robinson
Siobhan Clark
Christopher Lawton
Michael Flannery
Rafal Lapinski
Scott Mcintosh
Jack lvermee
Lorna Grey
Daniel Umile
Jane Poag
David Richardson
Tom Storeton-west
Paul Butler
Anthony Brownless
Joseph Davies
Tom Storeton-west
William Marshall

Dan Pobjoy
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103
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113
119
120
124

Ticket No. Name

Daniel Pape
Adam Devine
Christopher Lawton
Cameron Vince
James Martin
Tim Spencer
Peter Oliphant
Scott Mcintosh
David Simpson
Ricky Patel
Alex Simpson-soye
David Richardson
Michael Flannery
Tom Storeton-west
Tom Storeton-west
James Morelli
David Richardson
Christopher Lawton
Rob Dickin
Michael Flannery
Luke Robinson
Daniel Lowther
Peter Darling
Alex Simpson-soye
Daniel Lowther
Tom Storeton-west
Jack lvermee
Tom Storeton-west
David Richardson
John Ramsay
Byron Plumb
Anthony Brownless

127
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132
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137
141
142
147
151
153
156
157
158
159
161
166
171
173
174
176
177
180
182
184
185
186
192
194
196
197
199
202

Ticket No. Name

James Martin
Daniel Umile
Lindsay Poxon
Teddy Chopping
David Simpson
Alex Simpson-soye
David Richardson
Jenna Dudgeon
Lorna Grey
Szymon Ramer
Jack lvermee
Joshua Saunders
David Richardson
Peter Oliphant
Daniel Umile
James Morelli
Luke Robinson
D Wright
Keith O'shea
David Richardson
David Richardson
Luke Robinson
Matthew Davis
David Simpson
Paul Wilks
James Kelly
Adam Garrett
Rafal Lapinski
Tom Storeton-west
Roberto Rebelo
David Simpson

David Richardson

*Correct answer:

12. + Total: 146 < Draw: February 26, 2026 8:30 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

203 Jack lvermee 272 Tom Storeton-west
204 Tom Storeton-west 273 Freya Donohoe
209 Daniel Cope 274 John Ramsay
212 Jack lvermee 275 Michael Flannery
215 David Richardson 276 Bob Rejaei
219 David Smee 280 Thomas Powell-jones
221 Luke Robinson 282 Jordan Gittins
222 Daniel Lowther 283 Xara Thomas-morrill
224 David Richardson 284 Andy Mcgregor
226 lan Johnson 287 Natalie Kinloch
227 David Simpson 291 Thomas Collins
229 David Richardson 292 Alex Simpson-soye
231 Mariusz Martyszko 294 Rob Dickin
235 Anthony Brownless 298 Paul Butler
236 David Richardson 301 Daniel Umile
237 Freya Donohoe 306 Thomas Collins
238 Kacper Dabrowski 309 Jane Poag
243 David Richardson 311 Thomas Collins
247 Chris Heggie

250 Luke Mayne

254 James Kelly

255 Matthew Davis

256 James Morelli

258 Matthew Davis

261 Chris Pennick

262 Jordan Pickard

264 Katy Atkins

265 Robert Bellamy

267 Alex Simpson-soye

268 Rich Bradley

270 Tom Storeton-west

271 Freya Donohoe
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